

Canvasser

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Agriculture

PHILIPPINE RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

South Luzon (Luzon B) Project Support Office

RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue

Quezon City 1100, Philippines

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION World Bank (WB) Shopping

			comme (b) onopping					
			Date: Solicitation No.	January 23, 2025 SH-0016-24				
			Purchase Request No.	2025-021				
Sir/Mad	lam:							
Please o	quote your government Annex A. Also, furnish	price/s including delivery cha us with descriptive brochures	rges, VAT or other applicable taxes, , catalogues, literatures and/or sam	and other incidental expenses for the goods ples, If applicable.				
	re the exclusive manufi tarized certification to		the Philippines for the goods listed	in Annex A please attach in your quotation a				
3rd Flo	or (PRDP-South Luzon- c.southluzon@email.c	Procurement Unit) RMIC Build	ling, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue 4 . 2025 and 12:00NN. For clarifi	nd Awards Committee (SBAC) Secretariat c, Quezon City or email at cations, you may contact DA-PRDP				
_	· .		Verytr	uly yours,				
Dat	hilGEPS Posted		Chairperson, Sp.	DELLIZA A. RUEZO ecial Bids and Awards Committee				
			(PR	DP-PSO South Luzon)				
1. 5	and Conditions: Specifications here in p than required.	rovided are the minimum requ	tirements of the DA-PRDP. Hence a b	oldder must not offer lower specifications				
				canvass form shall be filled out with the ned together with the Bidder's/Supplier's				
3.	Quotations may be sub	mitted by letter, facsimile, or b	y electronic means.					
4.	Award shall be made o	n per: Item Basis	✓ Total Quoted Price Lot Ba	sis				
5.	Price Quotation(s) sub	mitted shall be valid for a perio	od of THIRTY (30) days reckoned fro	m the deadline for submission of quotations.				
	Terms of Delivery:		oon acceptance of Purchase Order	and the state of t				
	7. Place of Delivery: RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue, Quezon City							
	Terms of Payment:		s upon completion of supporting					
	Liquidated Damages/F		rcent for everyday of delay shall b	e imposed nded or multiplied by the quantity of that				
10.	item, the latter shall pr	evail.	in and unit price for the item as exte	nded or multiplied by the quantity of that				
	Mandatory Requireme a) Business/Mayors b) BIR Certificate of I c) PhilGEPS Certifica d) Notarized Affidavi	Permit Registration te of Registration/ Printable Pl	nilGEPS Membership Account with P	hilGEPS Registration No.				
	Failure to attach mand	datory requirements shall resu	lt to automatic disqualification of pr	oposal.				
	Note:							
	The following documentary requirements shall be required prior to payment: Tax Clearance & Income Tax Return (ITR) or Certificate of No Tax Liability in lieu of the ITR							
	Tax Clearance & Income	Tax Return (TTK) or Certificate of	Registered Name of Company	y:				
			Tax Identification No. :					
			Company Address:					
	61	D. (Contact No.:					
	Signature o	ver Printed Name	Name of Authorized Represe	ntative:				



Republic of the Philippines Department of Agriculture PHILIPPINE RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT South Luzon (Luzon B) Project Support Office RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue Quezon City 1100, Philippines

Date

January 23, 2025

SH-0016-25 Solicitation No.

Purchase Request No. 2025-021

_	_	_						ratemate requestros	
ot o.	Qty.	Unit		Estimated Unit Cost	Sub-Total Cost	Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
			Computer Office Chair						
			Ergonomic Secretarial Chair with integrated Lumbar for added support and		The Control				
	39	pcs	comfort with armrest	2,775.00	108,225.00				
			12mm plywood for a stronger seated frame						
			360 degrees swivel function						
			adjustable height						
			pneumatic height adjustment						
			300mm nylon base with PU casters						
			100kg max weight capacity						
			size: L63cm x 50cm x H86cm adjustable to H95cm						
			(Free Delivery and Assemble)						
100	100	pcs	Document Filing Box	450.00	45,000.00				
			specifications:						
			Clear Plastic Storage Box, Stackable,						
			High Impact Resistant, High Durability						
			Capacity: 50Liters						
			Size: L55 x W39 x H34.5 cm						
				Estimated Project					
				Cost (EPC)	153,225.00				

OFFICE:

I-SUPPORT

PURPOSE:

Supply and Delivery of Office Equipment and Supplies for PRDP PSO South Luzon Staff

IMPORTANT : The Supplier/Bidder have carefully read and fully understood the terms and conditions, minimum requirements and agree to furnish and/or deliver in conformity with specifications any or all said articles described above within delivery period from receipt of Purchase Order/Work Order.

The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) or Work Order (W.O.) at RMIC Building, BPI Compound, Visayas Avenue, Quezon City.

Signature over Printed Name Associate Procurement Officer

Name & signature of Authorized Representative:						
Date Accomplished:						
Registered Name of Company:						